16 March 2022 Wednesday

55th Race Starts At:17:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
SIMSEK EFE(5)

SARIVERLI(4)
\iZIGOT(6)
LEONIDAS(3)
BORNOVALIM7)
BALIKGIKRAL(1)

BYREISOGLU(2)

Age
4yogrh

4yogrh
4yogrh
4yobh
4yo bm
4yobh

4yogrh

1.)123.500 &
1.)28.405 £

Sire

ALTAHA - SONGULHANIM
KAZBERT (RU) - AYDNGUZEL
KAZBERT (RU) - SORKUNKIZ
SAMLBEY - BUZDENZI

BABA MVEVLUT - CBVRESU
BABA MEVLUT - HANLARKZI

GELIBOLU - VONALI

Race Result

Condition-8/DHOW
Dam Weight
58
58  G.OZGELIK
58 O.YILDIZ
58 TMLDIZ
56 H.GiZIK
58  OYILDIRIM
58 H.KARATAS

2.)49.400 ¢
2)11.362 ¢

Jockey

G.KOCAKAYA B.BOR. AKARSU

SEV. OZMVEN
MER. GELIK
MET. GELIK

TAN. ARSLAN

H. HAZ. KAYAHAN

SEY. GIFTGI

58 kg,

Owner

E.KARAKOLEOGLU

MALTIN
E.KOCA
E.KOCA

HAL KAYA
SERD.AYDOGDI

EN.KARATAS

3.)24.700 ¢
3)5.681¢

Trainer

14042
1.40.72
1.40.90
1.41.57
14246

1.46.92

Withdrawn

Pick(5) :1,95 t, Quinella(4/5) 5,35 b, Exacta(5/4) 8,25 b, Trifecta(5/4/6) 4,16 £ Ckan 1 Atla: 0,82 £, 4th double(3/5) 2,65 ©

1500 Dirt (Polytrack)

Time  Win

1,95
3,55
2,85
2,85
9,20

5,556

25.54(1)
12.74(3)
17.69(2)
6.63(2)
6.63(5)
10.58(4)

20.18(6)

PSF

5

4

6

2

istanbul Racecourse (22nd Day)

4)12.350
4)2841+

St
2 Lengths

1 Lengths
4 Lengths

5 Lengths

Margin Late Start RT
79

79
90
81
91
81

81



